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School of Agricultural Development, Nutrition and Sustainability

Department of Agricultural Development, Agrifood and Management of Natural Resources
Ms. Tsimpou Maria | mtsimpou @agro.uoa.gr | +30 22280 21840

School of Economics and Political Sciences

‘

epartment of Business Administration
Ms. Stathopoulou D. | distath@uoa.gr | 210 368 9473

‘

epartment of Communication and Media Studies
Mr. Vagalis A. | andvag@uoa.gr | 210 368 9407

‘

epartment of Digital Art and Cinema
Ms. Mpouranta S. | sbhouranta@uoa.gr | 222802 1880

I

epartment of Economics
Mr. Vandoros L. | lvandoros@econ.uoa.gr | 210 368 9448

|

epartment of Political Science and Public Administration
Undergraduate Students: Mr. Rizos T. | thrizos@uoa.gr | 210 368 8915

Postgraduate Students: Ms. Mitropoulou M. | mmitrop@uoa.gr | 210 368 8919

I

epartment of Ports Management
Ms. Papavasileiou P. | parpapa@uoa.gr | 222 802 1860

I

epartment of Sociolog
Ms. Kaminari l. | ikamina@uoa.gr | 210 368 8739

Department of Turkish Studies and Modern Asian Studies
Ms. Gkritzapi F. | gfragka@turkmas.uoa.gr | 210 368 9589

School of Education

Department of Early Childhood Education

Ms. Nikolidaki I. | inikol@ecd.uoa.gr | 210 368 8063
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I

epartment of Pedagogy and Primary Education
Ms. Mprova Ch. | christinamp@primedu.uoa.gr | 210 368 8081
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epartment of Dentistr
Ms. Likouri D. | dlikour@dent.uoa.gr | 210 746 1105

I

epartment of Pharmac
Ms. Koronaki E. | ekoronaki@uoa.gr | 210 727 4058

Department of Nursing
Ms. Bitsa V. | vibitsa@nurs.uoa.gr | 210 746 1502

i

epartment of Medicing
Ms. Diamanti M. | erasmus@med.uoa.gr | 210 746 2080

Ms. Vergou M. | erasmus@med.uoa.gr | 210 746 2006

Ms. Roufani A. | aroufani@med.uoa.gr

School of Law

i

epartment of Law
Ms. Stathopoulou G. | erasmus@law.uoa.gr | 210 368 8747

School of Philosophy

I

epartment of Educational Studies
Ms. Kouroupaki M. | mkouroup@uoa.gr | 210 727 7963

I

epartment of French Language and Literature
Ms. Pragianni Ch. | chprag@frl.uoa.gr | 210 727 7793

I

epartment of German Language and Literature
Ms. Karagounaki | akaragoun@gs.uoa.gr | 210 727 7308

‘

epartment of History and Archaeolog
Undergraduate Students: Ms. Bereri A. | ampere@arch.uoa.gr | 210 727 7849
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Postgraduate Students: Koukou Ch. | ckoukou@uoa.gr | 210 727 7319

Department of Italian Language and Literature
Ms. Touliatou E. | etouliatou@uoa.gr | 210 727 7966

Department of Music Studies
Ms. Aposkiti E. | eaposkit@music.uoa.gr | 210 727 7302

Department of Philolog
Ms. Bointa P. | pbointa@phil.uoa.gr | 210 727 7386

Department of Philosophy
Ms. Pentogalou V. | vpentog@uoa.gr | 210 727 7697

Department of Psychology
Ms. Morfi K. | kmorfi@uoa.gr | 210 727 7552

Department of Russian Language and Literature and Slavic Studies
Ms. Partheniou P. | ppartheniou@uoa.gr | 210 727 7826

Department of Spanish Language and Literature
Ms. Vasilopoulou S. | stavroulav@uoa.gr | 210 727 7570 &

Ms. Adamopoulou V. | adamopoulouv@uoa.gr | 210 727 7501

Department of Theater Studies
Mr. Niavis D. | dimniav@theatre.uoa.gr | 210 727 7969

School of Physical Education and Sport Science

Department of Physical Education and Sport Science
Ms. Papakonstantinou P. | ppapakon@uoa.gr | 210 727 6076

School of Science

Department of Aerospace Science and Technology
secr@aerospace.uoa.gr | (+30) 2228021852, (+30) 2228021850, (+30) 2228021851

Department of Biology
Ms. Evdokimidou S. | seudok@biol.uoa.gr | 210 727 4060
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Department of Chemistry
Ms. Lazaridou M. | mlazarid@uoa.gr | 210 727 4939

I

epartment of Digital Industry Technologies
empourika@uoa.gr | skallou@uoa.gr | gkontouli@uoa.gr

222 802 1870 | 222 802 1871 | 222 802 1918

I

epartment of Geology and Geo-environment
Mr. Psarris D. | secr@geol.uoa.gr | 210 727 4279

‘

epartment of History and Philosophy of Science
Ms. Xanthopoulou M. | xanthom@phs.uoa.gr | 210 727 5518

Ms. Deleti T. | tatdeleti@uoa.gr | 210 727 5567

Ms. Savva E. | elsavva@phs.uoa.gr | 210 727 5590

‘

epartment of Informatics and Telecommunications
Ms. Miligkou A. | smili@di.uoa.gr | 210 727 5173

I

epartment of Mathematics
Ms. Papadouli E. | secr@math.uoa.gr | 210 727 6395

i

epartment of Physics
Ms. Psoma P. | vpsoma@uoa.gr | 210 727 6799

School of Theology

Department of Theology
Ms. Chatzatoglou A. | achatzat@uoa.gr | 210 727 5736

‘

epartment of Social Theology and Religious Studies
Ms. Papagianni P. | vpapag@uoa.gr | 210 727 5742
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